Seniorer

Herrveteraner

Aldre Herrveteraner
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10.
11.
12.

Stefan Nykvist
Lotta Engvall
Magnus Eriksson
Patrik Hernvall

Magnus Andersson
Joachim Andersson

Norpan
Stefan Olsson
Jimmi Bornstrom

. Jimmy Bratt

Mikael Engvall
Per Nilsson
Lennart Gothe
Pierre Welander
Hannu Sédersved
Lars Saaf

Kent Stenberg
Krister Andersson
Bo Olsson

. Antero Raisanen
. Goran Saaf

. Kjell Svensson

. Jan Broberg

. Kent Eriksson

. Tommy Johansen
. Hakan Swahn

Ola Roos

Kent Liljeberg
Svenne

Hans Karrman
Ove Engbom
Lasse Allerstam
Erkki Lyly

Harald Schrilbauer

Calle

Mats Lindberg
Séren Eriksson
Lars Nykvist
Kent Lévgen

Serietavling 1 pa St. Aspen 220115

Dagens hogsta vikt

Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK

Sturefiskarna
Silverfiskarna
MTF
Silverfiskarna
MTF

Fagersta AFK
NGF

Fagersta AFK
Malardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Malardalens TF
Silverfiskarna
Fagersta AFK

Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Staket

MTF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK

Fagersta AFK
Heby

Fagersta AFK
Sundsjofiskarna
MTF

Fagersta AFK

Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK

12560¢g
9215¢g
6720g
6170g
6040g
4455g
2290g
1225¢g
660g
470g

16605g
14355g
9290g
8570g
8120g
8020g
7445g
7295g
6925g
6380g
5395g
4810g
4765g
4680g
4225g
2135¢g
1390g

9530¢g
9260g
8885¢g
8440g
7185g
6905¢g
6525g
5725¢g
5250g
4050g
1835¢g
1435g



Dam Veterarer

1. Magdalena Filipsson
2. Ingela Sjoo
3. Katarina Ryd

Aldre Damveteraner

1. Elsi Lofgren
2. Marianne Sjodin

Yngre Herrjuniorer

1. Hampus Hernvall
2. Liam Bratt

Yngre Damjuniorer

1. Thilde Bratt

Antal deltagare: 47 st

Malardalens TF

Méladalens TF

Fagersta AFK

3940g
2355¢g
1685g

4025g
3990g

1125g
200g

220g



